
Family ID #3963

All Products / Lasers / Laser Safety / Laser Safety Glasses and Goggles

Laser Safety Glasses and Goggles
CE Certified Laser Radiation Protection
Designs for Ultraviolet, Visible, and Infrared Lasers
Available in Goggles, Glasses, or Comfort Glasses Styles

https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/lasers/606/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/laser-safety/686/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/laser-safety-eyewear/961/


Technical Information



Products

 Filter 
 Optical
Density

OD
(Average) 

 Visible Light
Transmission

VLT (%) 
 Style  Stock Number  Price Buy

LS01

>7 @ 190
- 398nm 

>7 @
9000 -

11,000nm

93

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-730 A$232.00
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

LS02 >7 @ 180
- 532nm 48

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-731 A$232.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

LS02 >7 @ 180
- 532nm 48 Rx Flip Up

#75-528 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$184.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ec2-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41415/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/arg-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41416/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls02-and-rx-flip-up-laser-safety-glasses/56592/
javascript:;


LS02 >7 @ 180
- 532nm 48 Vented Fit

Over

#75-550 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$184.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS03

>6 @ 190
- 400nm,
532nm,
561nm

19

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-732 A$384.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

LS04

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 
>4 @ 625
- 850nm 

>5 @
633nm 

>5 @ 662
- 835nm

14

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-733 A$288.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

LS05

>6 @ 190
- 400nm

>3 @ 615
- 720nm

>4 @ 651
- 670nm

>5 @ 671
- 715nm

>6 @ 680
- 710nm

>7 @ 690
- 700nm

35

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-734 A$340.80
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

LS06

>6 @ 190
- 400nm 
>7 @ 720
- 810nm 
>5 @ 810
- 830nm

33

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-735 A$374.40
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls02-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/56593/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/zs2-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41417/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/di4-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41418/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/rb2-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41419/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/axx-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41420/
javascript:;


LS07

>5 @ 190
- 435nm

>1 @ 650
- 680nm

>2 @ 680
- 720nm

>5 @ 730
- 1085nm
>6 @ 745
- 765nm

>7 @ 755,
1064nm

36

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-736 A$288.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS08

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 
>5 @ 800
- 830nm 
>7 @ 805
- 825nm

69

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-737 A$320.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

LS09

>6 @ 190
- 450nm

>1 @ 700
- 770nm

>2 @ 770
- 1840nm
>3 @ 820
- 1720nm
>4 @ 870
- 1600nm
>5 @ 940
- 1070nm

>1 @
1840 -

1950nm

19

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-738 A$374.40
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS10

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 

>2 @
1450 -

1650nm 
>3 @
1650 -

1775nm 
>4 @
1775 -

3000nm 
>5 @
1980 -

2550nm 
>5 @

5,200 -
11,000nm 

>6 @
9,000 -

10,600nm

41

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-739 A$288.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/cyn-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41421/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/di8-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41422/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ird-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41423/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/hoy-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41424/
javascript:;


LS11

>5 @ 190
- 420nm 
>5 @ 765
- 1100nm 
>6 @ 775
- 1085nm 
>7 @ 790
- 1080nm

45

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-740 A$320.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

LS12

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 

>5 @
1025 -

1075nm 
>6 @
1035 -

1070nm 
>7 @
1045 -

1065nm

55

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-741 A$448.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS13

>5 @ 190
- 400nm

>4 @ 808
- 840nm

>5 @ 840
- 950nm

>7 @ 950
- 1080nm

>5 @
1080 -

1090nm

59

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-742 A$320.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS14

>7 @ 190
- 534nm

>5 @ 850
- 925nm

>6 @ 925
- 1070nm
>7 @ 960
- 1064nm

35

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-743 A$360.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

LS15

>7 @ 180
- 534nm 
>5 @ 720
- 770nm 
>7 @ 750
- 760nm 
>4 @ 770
- 850nm 
>5 @ 850
- 1080nm 
>7 @ 980
- 1064nm

22

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-744 A$508.80
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/mi1-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41425/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/yg5-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41426/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/yg3-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41427/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/dby-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41428/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/tri-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41429/
javascript:;


LS16

>0.5 @
500 -

770nm 
>5 @ 770
- 810nm 
>7 @ 810
- 1100nm 

>1.5 @
1100 -

1800nm

26

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-745 A$448.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS17

>3 @ 850
- 2800nm 
>4 @ 900
- 2600nm 
>5 @ 950
- 1010nm 

>7 @
1010 -

1500nm 
>5 @
1500 -

2350nm 
>5 @
2800 -

10,600nm

75

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#12-746 A$560.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

LS01

>7 @ 190
- 398nm 

>7 @
9000 -

11,000nm

93
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-713 A$232.00
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

LS02 >7 @ 180
- 532nm 48

Fit Over
Rx

Glasses
#12-714 A$240.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

LS03

>6 @ 190
- 400nm,
532nm,
561nm

19
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-715 A$384.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

LS04

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 
>4 @ 625
- 850nm 

>5 @
633nm 

>5 @ 662
- 835nm

14
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-716 A$304.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ctr-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41430/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/fg1-lasershield-safety-comfort-glasses/41431/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ec2-lasershield-safety-glasses/41398/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/arg-lasershield-safety-glasses/41399/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/zs2-lasershield-safety-glasses/41400/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/di4-lasershield-safety-glasses/41401/
javascript:;


LS05

>6 @ 190
- 400nm

>3 @ 615
- 720nm

>4 @ 651
- 670nm

>5 @ 671
- 715nm

>6 @ 680
- 710nm

>7 @ 690
- 700nm

35
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-717 A$340.80
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS06

>6 @ 190
- 400nm 
>7 @ 720
- 810nm 
>5 @ 810
- 830nm

33
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-718 A$360.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS07

>5 @ 190
- 435nm

>1 @ 650
- 680nm

>2 @ 680
- 720nm

>5 @ 730
- 1085nm
>6 @ 745
- 765nm

>7 @ 755,
1064nm

36
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-719 A$288.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS08

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 
>5 @ 800
- 830nm 
>7 @ 805
- 825nm

69
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-720 A$396.80
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS09

>6 @ 190
- 450nm

>1 @ 700
- 770nm

>2 @ 770
- 1840nm
>3 @ 820
- 1720nm
>4 @ 870
- 1600nm
>5 @ 940
- 1070nm

>1 @
1840 -

1950nm

19
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-721 A$374.40
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/rb2-lasershield-safety-glasses/41402/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/axx-lasershield-safety-glasses/41403/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/cyn-lasershield-safety-glasses/41404/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/di8-lasershield-safety-glasses/41405/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ird-lasershield-safety-glasses/41406/
javascript:;


LS10

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 

>2 @
1450 -

1650nm 
>3 @
1650 -

1775nm 
>4 @
1775 -

3000nm 
>5 @
1980 -

2550nm 
>5 @

5,200 -
11,000nm 

>6 @
9,000 -

10,600nm

41
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-722 A$288.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

LS11

>5 @ 190
- 420nm 
>5 @ 765
- 1100nm 
>6 @ 775
- 1085nm 
>7 @ 790
- 1080nm

45
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-723 A$320.00
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

LS12

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 

>5 @
1025 -

1075nm 
>6 @
1035 -

1070nm 
>7 @
1045 -

1065nm

55
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-724 A$328.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS13

>5 @ 190
- 400nm

>4 @ 808
- 840nm

>5 @ 840
- 950nm

>7 @ 950
- 1080nm

>5 @
1080 -

1090nm

59
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-725 A$320.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/hoy-lasershield-safety-glasses/41407/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/mi1-lasershield-safety-glasses/41408/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/yg5-lasershield-safety-glasses/41409/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/yg3-lasershield-safety-glasses/41410/
javascript:;


LS14

>7 @ 190
- 534nm

>5 @ 850
- 925nm

>6 @ 925
- 1070nm
>7 @ 960
- 1064nm

35
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-726 A$360.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

LS15

>7 @ 180
- 534nm 
>5 @ 720
- 770nm 
>7 @ 750
- 760nm 
>4 @ 770
- 850nm 
>5 @ 850
- 1080nm 
>7 @ 980
- 1064nm

22
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-727 A$508.80
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS16

>0.5 @
500 -

770nm 
>5 @ 770
- 810nm 
>7 @ 810
- 1100nm 

>1.5 @
1100 -

1800nm

26
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-728 A$448.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS17

>3 @ 850
- 2800nm 
>4 @ 900
- 2600nm 
>5 @ 950
- 1010nm 

>7 @
1010 -

1500nm 
>5 @
1500 -

2350nm 
>5 @
2800 -

10,600nm

75
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#12-729 A$560.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

LS01

>7 @ 190
- 398nm 

>7 @
9000 -

11,000nm

93 Goggles #12-696 A$224.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS02 >7 @ 180
- 532nm 48 Goggles #12-697 A$288.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/dby-lasershield-safety-glasses/41411/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/tri-lasershield-safety-glasses/41412/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ctr-lasershield-safety-glasses/41413/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/fg1-lasershield-safety-glasses/41414/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ec2-lasershield-safety-goggles/41381/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/arg-lasershield-safety-goggles/41382/
javascript:;


LS03

>6 @ 190
- 400nm,
532nm,
561nm

19 Goggles #12-698 A$384.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS04

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 
>4 @ 625
- 850nm 

>5 @
633nm 

>5 @ 662
- 835nm

14 Goggles #12-699 A$304.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

LS05

>6 @ 190
- 400nm

>3 @ 615
- 720nm

>4 @ 651
- 670nm

>5 @ 671
- 715nm

>6 @ 680
- 710nm

>7 @ 690
- 700nm

35 Goggles #12-700 A$340.80
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS06

>6 @ 190
- 400nm 
>7 @ 720
- 810nm 
>5 @ 810
- 830nm

33 Goggles #12-701 A$360.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS07

>5 @ 190
- 435nm

>1 @ 650
- 680nm

>2 @ 680
- 720nm

>5 @ 730
- 1085nm
>6 @ 745
- 765nm

>7 @ 755,
1064nm

36 Goggles #12-702 A$288.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS08

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 
>5 @ 800
- 830nm 
>7 @ 805
- 825nm

69 Goggles #12-703 A$320.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/zs2-lasershield-safety-goggles/41383/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/di4-lasershield-safety-goggles/41384/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/rb2-lasershield-safety-goggles/41385/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/axx-lasershield-safety-goggles/41386/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/cyn-lasershield-safety-goggles/41387/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/di8-lasershield-safety-goggles/41388/
javascript:;


LS09

>6 @ 190
- 450nm

>1 @ 700
- 770nm

>2 @ 770
- 1840nm
>3 @ 820
- 1720nm
>4 @ 870
- 1600nm
>5 @ 940
- 1070nm

>1 @
1840 -

1950nm

19 Goggles #12-704 A$288.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

LS10

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 

>2 @
1450 -

1650nm 
>3 @
1650 -

1775nm 
>4 @
1775 -

3000nm 
>5 @
1980 -

2550nm 
>5 @

5,200 -
11,000nm 

>6 @
9,000 -

10,600nm

41 Goggles #12-705 A$288.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

LS11

>5 @ 190
- 420nm 
>5 @ 765
- 1100nm 
>6 @ 775
- 1085nm 
>7 @ 790
- 1080nm

45 Goggles #12-706 A$320.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS12

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 

>5 @
1025 -

1075nm 
>6 @
1035 -

1070nm 
>7 @
1045 -

1065nm

55 Goggles #12-707 A$448.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ird-lasershield-safety-goggles/41389/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/hoy-lasershield-safety-goggles/41390/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/mi1-lasershield-safety-goggles/41391/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/yg5-lasershield-safety-goggles/41392/
javascript:;


LS13

>5 @ 190
- 400nm

>4 @ 808
- 840nm

>5 @ 840
- 950nm

>7 @ 950
- 1080nm

>5 @
1080 -

1090nm

59 Goggles #12-708 A$320.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

LS14

>7 @ 190
- 534nm

>5 @ 850
- 925nm

>6 @ 925
- 1070nm
>7 @ 960
- 1064nm

35 Goggles #12-709 A$360.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

LS15

>7 @ 180
- 534nm 
>5 @ 720
- 770nm 
>7 @ 750
- 760nm 
>4 @ 770
- 850nm 
>5 @ 850
- 1080nm 
>7 @ 980
- 1064nm

22 Goggles #12-710 A$508.80
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS16

>0.5 @
500 -

770nm 
>5 @ 770
- 810nm 
>7 @ 810
- 1100nm 

>1.5 @
1100 -

1800nm

26 Goggles #12-711 A$448.00
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

LS01

>7 @ 190
- 398nm 

>7 @
9000 -

11,000nm

93

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-346 A$232.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS02 >7 @ 180
- 532nm 48

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-347 A$225.60
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/yg3-lasershield-safety-goggles/41393/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/dby-lasershield-safety-goggles/41394/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/tri-lasershield-safety-goggles/41395/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ctr-lasershield-safety-goggles/41396/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls01-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45583/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls02-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45584/
javascript:;


LS03

>6 @ 190
- 400nm,
532nm,
561nm

19

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-348 A$384.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS04

>5 @ 190
- 400nm

>4 @ 625
- 850nm

>5 @
633nm

>5 @ 662
- 835nm

14

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-349 A$304.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

LS05

>6 @ 190
- 400nm

>3 @ 615
- 720nm

>4 @ 651
- 670nm

>5 @ 671
- 715nm

>6 @ 680
- 710nm

>7 @ 690
- 700nm

35

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-350 A$340.80
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS06

>6 @ 190
- 400nm

>7 @ 720
- 810nm

>5 @ 810
- 830nm

33

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-351 A$371.20
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

LS07

>5 @ 190
- 435nm

>1 @ 650
- 680nm

>2 @ 680
- 720nm

>5 @ 730
- 1085nm
>6 @ 745
- 765nm

>7 @ 755,
1064nm

36

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-352 A$288.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS08

>5 @ 190
- 400nm

>5 @ 800
- 830nm

>7 @ 805
- 825nm

69

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-353 A$320.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls03-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45585/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls04-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45586/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls05-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45587/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls06-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45588/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls07-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45589/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls08-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45590/
javascript:;


LS09

>6 @ 190
- 450nm

>1 @ 700
- 770nm

>2 @ 770
- 1840nm
>3 @ 820
- 1720nm
>4 @ 870
- 1600nm
>5 @ 940
- 1070nm

>1 @
1840 -

1950nm

19

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-354 A$374.40
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS10

>5 @ 190
- 400nm

>2 @
1450 -

1650nm
>3 @
1650 -

1775nm
>4 @
1775 -

3000nm
>5 @
1980 -

2550nm
>5 @

5,200 -
11,000nm

>6 @
9,000 -

10,600nm

41

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-355 A$320.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS11

>5 @ 190
- 420nm

>5 @ 765
- 1100nm
>6 @ 775
- 1085nm
>7 @ 790
- 1080nm

45

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-356 A$320.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

LS12

>5 @ 190
- 400nm

>5 @
1025 -

1075nm
>6 @
1035 -

1070nm
>7 @
1045 -

1065nm

55

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-357
A$424.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls09-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45591/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls10-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45592/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls11-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45593/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls12-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45594/
javascript:;


LS13

>5 @ 190
- 400nm

>4 @ 808
- 840nm

>5 @ 840
- 950nm

>7 @ 950
- 1080nm

>5 @
1080 -

1090nm

59

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-358 A$320.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS14

>7 @ 190
- 534nm

>5 @ 850
- 925nm

>6 @ 925
- 1070nm
>7 @ 960
- 1064nm

35

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-359 A$360.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

LS15

>7 @ 180
- 534nm

>5 @ 720
- 770nm

>7 @ 750
- 760nm

>4 @ 770
- 850nm

>5 @ 850
- 1080nm
>7 @ 980
- 1064nm

22

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-360 A$508.80
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

LS16

>0.5 @
500 -

770nm
>5 @ 770
- 810nm

>7 @ 810
- 1100nm
>1.5 @
1100 -

1800nm

26

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#18-361 A$448.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls13-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45595/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls14-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45596/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls15-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45597/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls16-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45598/
javascript:;


LS17
and

LS02

>3 @ 850
- 2800nm
>4 @ 900
- 2600nm
>5 @ 950
- 1010nm

>7 @
1010 -

1500nm
>5 @
1500 -

2350nm
>5 @
2800 -

10,600nm
>7 @ 180
- 532nm

75 and 48 1 + 1 Flip
Up

#75-523 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$616.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS18

>7 @ 190
- 534nm

>5 @ 760
- 1090nm
>7 @ 790
- 850nm

>6 @ 851
- 960nm

>7 @ 961
- 1070nm

22

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#17-641 A$400.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS18

>7 @ 190
- 534nm

>5 @ 760
- 1090nm
>7 @ 790
- 850nm

>6 @ 851
- 960nm

>7 @ 961
- 1070nm

22
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#17-645 A$400.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS18

>7 @ 190
- 534nm

>5 @ 760
- 1090nm
>7 @ 790
- 850nm

>6 @ 851
- 960nm

>7 @ 961
- 1070nm

22

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#17-649 A$400.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls17-and-ls02-flip-up-laser-safety-glasses/56591/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls18-ajustable-temples-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45602/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls18-fit-over-rx-laser-safety-glasses/45603/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls18-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45604/
javascript:;


LS19

>5 @
1025 -

1075nm
>6 @
1035 -

1070nm
>7 @
1045 -

1065nm
>2 @
1450 -

1650nm
>3 @
1651 -

1775nm
>4 @
1776 -

3000nm
>5 @
1980 -

2550nm
>5 @
5200 -

11,000nm
>6 @
9000 -

10,600nm

23

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#17-639 A$435.20
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS19

>5 @
1025 -

1075nm
>6 @
1035 -

1070nm
>7 @
1045 -

1065nm
>2 @
1450 -

1650nm
>3 @
1651 -

1775nm
>4 @
1776 -

3000nm
>5 @
1980 -

2550nm
>5 @
5200 -

11,000nm
>6 @
9000 -

10,600nm

23
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#17-643 A$435.20
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls19-ajustable-temples-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45605/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls19-fit-over-rx-laser-safety-glasses/45606/
javascript:;


LS19

>5 @
1025 -

1075nm
>6 @
1035 -

1070nm
>7 @
1045 -

1065nm
>2 @
1450 -

1650nm
>3 @
1651 -

1775nm
>4 @
1776 -

3000nm
>5 @
1980 -

2550nm
>5 @
5200 -

11,000nm
>6 @
9000 -

10,600nm

23

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#17-647 A$435.20
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS20

>8 @ 190
- 532nm

>5 @ 730
- 1110nm
>7 @ 745
- 1100nm
>9 @ 753
- 765nm
>10 @
765 -

800nm
>8 @ 801
- 980nm
>10 @
981 -

1065nm

13

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#17-640 A$464.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls19-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45607/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls20-ajustable-temples-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45608/
javascript:;


LS20

>8 @ 190
- 532nm

>5 @ 730
- 1110nm
>7 @ 745
- 1100nm
>9 @ 753
- 765nm
>10 @
765 -

800nm
>8 @ 801
- 980nm
>10 @
981 -

1065nm

13
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#17-644 A$464.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

LS20

>8 @ 190
- 532nm

>5 @ 730
- 1110nm
>7 @ 745
- 1100nm
>9 @ 753
- 765nm
>10 @
765 -

800nm
>8 @ 801
- 980nm
>10 @
981 -

1065nm

13

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#17-648 A$464.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS21

>6 @ 180
- 400nm

>5 @ 720
- 1090nm
>7 @ 750
- 1064nm

25

Adjustable
Temples

Wrap
Around

#17-642 A$360.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

LS21

>6 @ 180
- 400nm

>5 @ 720
- 1090nm
>7 @ 750
- 1064nm

25
Fit Over

Rx
Glasses

#17-646 A$352.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS21

>6 @ 180
- 400nm

>5 @ 720
- 1090nm
>7 @ 750
- 1064nm

25

Adjustable
Bridge
Wrap

Around

#17-650 A$360.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls20-fit-over-rx-laser-safety-glasses/45609/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls20-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45610/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls22-ajustable-temples-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45611/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls22-fit-over-rx-laser-safety-glasses/45612/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls22-adjustable-bridge-wrap-around-frame-laser-safety-glasses/45613/
javascript:;


LS01

>7 @ 190
- 398nm 

>7 @
9000 -

11,000nm

93
Vented

Adjustable
Temples

#74-518 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$192.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS02 >7 @ 180
- 532nm 48

Vented
Adjustable
Temples

#74-512 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$184.00
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls01-laser-safety-vented-adj-glasses/56140/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls02-laser-safety-vented-adj-glasses/56141/
javascript:;


LS05

>6 @ 190
- 400nm

>3 @ 615
- 720nm

>4 @ 651
- 670nm

>5 @ 671
- 715nm

>6 @ 680
- 710nm

>7 @ 690
- 700nm

35
Vented

Adjustable
Temples

#74-522 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$264.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS06

>6 @ 190
- 400nm 
>7 @ 720
- 810nm 
>5 @ 810
- 830nm

33
Vented

Adjustable
Temples

#90-857 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$288.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls05-laser-safety-vented-adj-glasses/56142/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls06-laser-safety-vented-adj-glasses/57288/
javascript:;


LS08

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 
>5 @ 800
- 830nm 
>7 @ 805
- 825nm

69
Vented

Adjustable
Temples

#90-864 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$304.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS09

>6 @ 190
- 450nm

>1 @ 700
- 770nm

>2 @ 770
- 1840nm
>3 @ 820
- 1720nm
>4 @ 870
- 1600nm
>5 @ 940
- 1070nm

>1 @
1840 -

1950nm

19
Vented

Adjustable
Temples

#74-526 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$288.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls08-laser-safety-vented-adj-glasses/57289/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls09-laser-safety-vented-adj-glasses/56143/
javascript:;


LS10

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 

>2 @
1450 -

1650nm 
>3 @
1650 -

1775nm 
>4 @
1775 -

3000nm 
>5 @
1980 -

2550nm 
>5 @

5,200 -
11,000nm 

>6 @
9,000 -

10,600nm

41
Vented

Adjustable
Temples

#90-867 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$280.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS12

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 

>5 @
1025 -

1075nm 
>6 @
1035 -

1070nm 
>7 @
1045 -

1065nm

55
Vented

Adjustable
Temples

#90-868 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$328.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls10-laser-safety-vented-adj-glasses/57290/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls12-laser-safety-vented-adj-glasses/57291/
javascript:;


LS13

>5 @ 190
- 400nm

>4 @ 808
- 840nm

>5 @ 840
- 950nm

>7 @ 950
- 1080nm

>5 @
1080 -

1090nm

59
Vented

Adjustable
Temples

#74-527 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$288.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS14

>7 @ 190
- 534nm

>5 @ 850
- 925nm

>6 @ 925
- 1070nm
>7 @ 960
- 1064nm

35
Vented

Adjustable
Temples

#74-521 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$360.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls13-laser-safety-vented-adj-glasses/56144/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls14-laser-safety-vented-adj-glasses/56145/
javascript:;


LS19

>5 @
1025 -

1075nm
>6 @
1035 -

1070nm
>7 @
1045 -

1065nm
>2 @
1450 -

1650nm
>3 @
1651 -

1775nm
>4 @
1776 -

3000nm
>5 @
1980 -

2550nm
>5 @
5200 -

11,000nm
>6 @
9000 -

10,600nm

23
Vented

Adjustable
Temples

#90-873 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$336.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS01

>7 @ 190
- 398nm 

>7 @
9000 -

11,000nm

93 Vented Fit
Over

#90-832 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$152.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls19-laser-safety-vented-adj-glasses/57292/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls01-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57269/
javascript:;


LS03

>6 @ 190
- 400nm,
532nm,
561nm

19 Vented Fit
Over

#90-833 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$296.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS04

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 
>4 @ 625
- 850nm 

>5 @
633nm 

>5 @ 662
- 835nm

14 Vented Fit
Over

#90-834 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$264.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls03-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57270/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls04-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57271/
javascript:;


LS05

>6 @ 190
- 400nm

>3 @ 615
- 720nm

>4 @ 651
- 670nm

>5 @ 671
- 715nm

>6 @ 680
- 710nm

>7 @ 690
- 700nm

35 Vented Fit
Over

#90-835 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$264.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS06

>6 @ 190
- 400nm 
>7 @ 720
- 810nm 
>5 @ 810
- 830nm

33 Vented Fit
Over

#90-836 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$288.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls05-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57272/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls06-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57273/
javascript:;


LS07

>5 @ 190
- 435nm

>1 @ 650
- 680nm

>2 @ 680
- 720nm

>5 @ 730
- 1085nm
>6 @ 745
- 765nm

>7 @ 755,
1064nm

36 Vented Fit
Over

#90-838 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$288.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS08

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 
>5 @ 800
- 830nm 
>7 @ 805
- 825nm

69 Vented Fit
Over

#90-839 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$304.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls07-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57274/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls08-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57275/
javascript:;


LS09

>6 @ 190
- 450nm

>1 @ 700
- 770nm

>2 @ 770
- 1840nm
>3 @ 820
- 1720nm
>4 @ 870
- 1600nm
>5 @ 940
- 1070nm

>1 @
1840 -

1950nm

19 Vented Fit
Over

#90-841 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$288.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS10

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 

>2 @
1450 -

1650nm 
>3 @
1650 -

1775nm 
>4 @
1775 -

3000nm 
>5 @
1980 -

2550nm 
>5 @

5,200 -
11,000nm 

>6 @
9,000 -

10,600nm

41 Vented Fit
Over

#90-843 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$280.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls09-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57276/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls010-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57277/
javascript:;


LS11

>5 @ 190
- 420nm 
>5 @ 765
- 1100nm 
>6 @ 775
- 1085nm 
>7 @ 790
- 1080nm

45 Vented Fit
Over

#90-844 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$320.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS12

>5 @ 190
- 400nm 

>5 @
1025 -

1075nm 
>6 @
1035 -

1070nm 
>7 @
1045 -

1065nm

55 Vented Fit
Over

#90-845 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$328.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls011-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57278/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls012-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57279/
javascript:;


LS13

>5 @ 190
- 400nm

>4 @ 808
- 840nm

>5 @ 840
- 950nm

>7 @ 950
- 1080nm

>5 @
1080 -

1090nm

59 Vented Fit
Over

#90-847 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$288.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

LS14

>7 @ 190
- 534nm

>5 @ 850
- 925nm

>6 @ 925
- 1070nm
>7 @ 960
- 1064nm

35 Vented Fit
Over

#90-848 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$360.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls013-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57280/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls014-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57281/
javascript:;


LS15

>7 @ 180
- 534nm 
>5 @ 720
- 770nm 
>7 @ 750
- 760nm 
>4 @ 770
- 850nm 
>5 @ 850
- 1080nm 
>7 @ 980
- 1064nm

22 Vented Fit
Over

#90-851 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$384.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS16

>0.5 @
500 -

770nm 
>5 @ 770
- 810nm 
>7 @ 810
- 1100nm 

>1.5 @
1100 -

1800nm

26 Vented Fit
Over

#90-852 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$328.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls015-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57282/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls016-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57283/
javascript:;


LS18

>7 @ 190
- 534nm

>5 @ 760
- 1090nm
>7 @ 790
- 850nm

>6 @ 851
- 960nm

>7 @ 961
- 1070nm

22 Vented Fit
Over

#90-853 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$400.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

LS19

>5 @
1025 -

1075nm
>6 @
1035 -

1070nm
>7 @
1045 -

1065nm
>2 @
1450 -

1650nm
>3 @
1651 -

1775nm
>4 @
1776 -

3000nm
>5 @
1980 -

2550nm
>5 @
5200 -

11,000nm
>6 @
9000 -

10,600nm

23 Vented Fit
Over

#90-854 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$336.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls018-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57284/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/ls019-vented-fit-over-laser-safety-glasses/57285/
javascript:;


LS20

>8 @ 190
- 532nm

>5 @ 730
- 1110nm
>7 @ 745
- 1100nm
>9 @ 753
- 765nm
>10 @
765 -

800nm
>8 @ 801
- 980nm
>10 @
981 -

1065nm

13 Vented Fit
Over

#90-855 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$464.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

LS21

>6 @ 180
- 400nm

>5 @ 720
- 1090nm
>7 @ 750
- 1064nm

25 Vented Fit
Over

#90-856 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

A$312.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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